
Bash Pool 14U

Game
1

2

3

4

Opponents
 vs. 

vs. 

vs. 

vs. 

Date/Time Location
Fri 10/25/2024 9:00 pm Central 1

 Fri 10/25/2024 9:00 pm Central 3

 Sat 10/26/2024 9:30 am Central 2

 Sat 10/26/2024 11:00 am Central 2

Midwest Rebels

RA Lady Rebels

Midwest Rebels

GenuWin Reign

GenuWin Reign

Bourbonnais Blast

Bourbonnais Blast

RA Lady Rebels
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